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MARLI BECKE FAGUNDES

MARLI DA SILVA MASSULINI
SANDRA REGINA MARINHO

CARMEN BEATRIZ VEIGA DE SOUZA
IRLENE CESAR DE ALRUQUERQUE
ZULEICA ACCAMPQORA MARTINS
HELAINE TERESINHA S GONCALVES
LEONIDA GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTINA WICNCZAK BECKMANN
ANTONIC ELIAS MARTINS

LOZI MARIA KAEMPFER

MARA REGINA PIRES VAZ

ZORAIDA DA SILVA GONCALVES
MARA TIONE LIMA VIANA

ELIRIA SCHMITZ SEBALHOS

ERONI OLIVEIRA RCCHA

SIRLEI LOURDES K TRENTIM .
-ANA FRANCISCA DA SILVA CARNEIRO
ZILDA GRABOWSKI FERREIRA

ANA LUCIA FELTRIN TEIXEIRA
VERANT VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

GENI TEREZINHA RODRIGUES
MARIBEL GOMES DUTRA DA SILVA
IARA BRAZ DA CONCEICAC DA CUNHA
MARLI DA SILVA FIEBIG

MARIA IONE LENCINI DA SILVA
MARLEI RODRIGUES ZIRBES

NAIR DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO

YONE BECKER BRITO

FRANCISCA TEREA BORGES

LURDES RODRIGUES FERRAO

VANIA TERESINHA LANG

VERA BEATRIS PINTO PEREIRA
REJANE SCHUTZE

FATIMA SANDRA SILVA BALON
CASSIA ADRIANA ERENCIO
SOLANGE LAUERMANN

JUCELIA MOTTA RAMOS .
IVANIR ANDRADES DO N PIMENTEL
TERESINHA MARLENE X DE SQOUZA
YARA REGINA DA ROSA

TERESINHA BEN SOARES

ROSA HELENA LOPES WALCHER

ANA MARIA ALVES DOS SANTOS
ELIANE ELISABETE DA R FERREIRA
TEREZINHA SPECHT

LEONTINA BELMONTE

ELZA DA LUZ

ANA MARIA ALVES

MARIA ANTONIA NERVO SPRANDEL
JUREMA DA ROSA MARQUES
CLAUDETE TERESINHA BARTHCLDY
MARIA ERAMI RIBAS DOS SANTOS
SARA LUCI DA SILVA DA ROSA
BENTA REGINA CLEZAR CORREA
HELOISA GONCALVES DA RQOSA
NEIVA LOPES NUNES .
JESTA JATRA CORREA MENDES
VERA ELISABETH PRADO SOARES
MARIZA MANSKE DE VASCONCELCS
CARLCS ALBERTO C GCNCALVES
AMELIA PEREIRA GONCALVES
TANIA MARISA CORNELIC BRITES
ARSE MARIA ANDRADE

ANA DIRCE PINTO

SANDRA RAQUEL I TAMBORINDEGUI
PLAUTO DUTRA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ADRIANE QORIGUELA GASPAR
ISOLETE CLADIR QUARESMA

LIEGE FRAGA DA COSTA

SILVIA MARTA DA SILVA MACHADO
JURANDIR SEBASTIAQ F DE BRITO
FRANCISCA LENI FERREIRA CARDOSO
KATIA TEREZINHA R MALHEIROS
MARIA SOLANGE SOUZA DE SOUZA
FATIMA XAVIER

MARIANE ELISE FRANCISCO
GECILDA JOSE DE SOUZA
ALEXANDRA MACHADO LIMA
LEONICE DE JESUS MARTINS
LUCIMAR MACEDO MACHADOC

VERA LUCIA FARTA

ELIZABETH FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
SOLANGE BEATRIZ DA VEIGA FARIAS
NILVA DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIA REGINA MEDEIROS AYRES
TLMA FONTELLA PORTUGAL

LUCIA IRENE STAINE
" ROSELI MORAIS DA SILVA

ANA MARIA MARINHC DA CRUZ
ZILDA DE OLIVEIRA CORREA
MARTA BELTRAN FIGUEIRA

ROSANE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA PAZ
MONICA KLESSE

IOLANDA LINDOIA DE O REBESCHINT
ISABEL CRISTINA RODRIGUES
LISANE SILVA DA ROSA

ELTANA CASSANELI

MARTA CRISTINA RCDRIGUES
ACELIA TERESINHA LANSING
ANTONIA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS
GEDI BARBOSA MACHADC

MARIA BATISTA MORAES

RITA HELENA PINTC

DINAJARA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOQS
EVA GLEIR MEDEIRCS EILERT
MARIA JOSE LUIZ OLIVEIRA
MAGDA REJANE DISIUTA BENTACH
ARMINDA COELHC DOS SANTOS
VERA REGINA FERNANDES :
ELISSANDRA ROMEIRO DE AZAMBUJA
GISELDA DOS SANTOS AVILA
DALVA MARTINS DA FONTCOURA
RITA SUZANA MACHADO LOPES
LENI FRITZ DOS SANTOQS
ABRILINA TEREZINHA M DA SILVA
ELFA SANTOS DE MORAIS

SONIA MARIA SIQUEIRA SANTI
SUZANA TEREZINHA MACHADO
LIDIA MARA LEAL GONCALVES
NEUSI BARTZ

MARA LUCIA OLIVEIRA ROLIANC

MEMMMORDMNNRDOOPERPRPRERNBRNRDOODRDNNNNDODRRDR BNRRNNNNODONRDNNRDNRDRDRDNRNNNDD DR R M N R M MBI R R BI B B SI BRI BRI RI BI RI BRI BI B B B B R 0 B B B B B B BI 3 80 B3 BI BI DI B B BI B BRI DI B B B B B B B B BJ BI BRI B3 B

.483

.643
. 643

.622
.621
.620
.617
.612
.601
.597
.594
.5%90
.5%90
.580
.587
.587
.579
.551
.485
-485
.481
.473

.461
.457
.457

.455
.455
.450
.450
.448
.443
.443
.442
.440
.436
.412
-397
397
.386
.383
.246
.605
.595
.427
.222
.665
.654
.649
.643
642
.622
.594
.588
491
.448
.224
.431
.659

.462-

2.652
2.651
2.651
2.645
2.645
2.638
2.632
2.632
2.630
2,623
2.622
2.621
2.615
2.609
2.606
2.595
2.590
2.588
2.588
2.583
2.572
2.556
2.506
2.474
2.467
2.458
2.45¢6
2.455
2.450
2.447
2.436
2.426

2.425
2.417
2.366
2.366
2.192
1.483
2.429
2.672
2.672
2.669
2.667
2.665
2.662
2.653
2.652
2.651
2.648
2,646
2.646
2.646
2.646
2.643
2.643
2.638
2.636
2.635
2.632
2.632
2.631
2.630
.2.630
2.629
2.628
2.628
2.622
2.621
2.620 .
2.617
2.6l12
2.601
2.597
2.594 .
2.590
2.590
2.590
2.587
2.587
2.579
2.551
2.485
2.485
2.481
2.473
2.462
2.461
2,457
2,457
2.455
2.455
2.450
2.450
2.448
2.443
2.443
2.442
2.440
2.436
2.412
2.397
2.397
2.386
2.383
2.246
1.605
1.595
1.427 -
1.222
2.665
2.654
2.649
2.643
2.642
2.622
2.594
2,588
2.491
2.448
2.224
1.431
2.659

2.652
2.651
2.651
2.645
2,645
2.638
2.632
2.632
2.630
2.623
2.622
2.621
2.615%
2.609
2.607
2.59%
2.590
2.588
2.588
2.583
2.572
- 2.556
2.506
2.474
2.467
2.458
2.456
2.455
2.450
2.447
2.436
2.426

2.425
2.417
2.366
2.366
2.192
1.483
2.429
2.672
.2.672
©2.669
2.667
2.665
2.662
2.653
2.652
2.651
2.648
2.646
2,646
2.646
2.646
2.643
2.643
2.638
2.636
2.635
2.632
2.632
2.631
2.630
2.630
2.629
2,628
2.628
2.622
2.621
2.620
2.617
2.612
2.601
2.597
2.594
2.590
2.590
2.590
2.587
2.587
2.579
2.551
2.485
2.485
2.481
2.473
2.462
2.461
2.457
2.457

2.455
2.455
2.450
2.450
2.448
2.443
2,443
2.442
2.440
2.436
2.412
2.397
2.397
2.386
2.383
2.246
1.605
1.595
1.427
1.222
2.665
2.654
2.649
2.643
2.642
2.622
2.594
2.588
2.491
2.448
2.224
1.431
2.658

.483

.632
.632

.597
.594
.590
.590

.587

NEFOMNRNOMNMMNMOMOODNOPRERPRNNNNNNRNDORDNDNMNDMNODRORE DN RRNODDRDRONDORDNDRDRDNNNRDNERNDORD DRNNRDMNNRORDNNODONNODRURNDNMNNND DD RN NSRRI N

.632
.631

.481
.473
.462
.461
.457
.457

731
.455
.450
.450
.448
.443
.443
.442
.440
.436
.412
.397
.397
.386
.383
.246
.605
.595
.427
.322
.6€65
.654
L6493
.643
. 642

622
594

.588
.491
.448
.224
.431
.659

830,00

830,00
830,00
830,00
830,00
830,00
830,00
825,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820, 00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820, 00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820, 00
820,00
820, 00
820, 00
820,00
820, 00
820,00
820, 00

© 820, 00
820, 00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00

820,00
820, 00
820, 00
820,00
820, 00
820, 00
820,00
820,00
820, 00
820, 00
820, 00

820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820, 00
820, 00
820,00
820, 00
820, 00
820, 00
820,00
820,00
820,00
820,00
826,00
810, 00
810,00
810,00
810,00
810,00
810,00
810,00
810,00
810, G0
810,00
810,00
810,c0
800,00






